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SUN-2 PMR JW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  50

Trixie 38.01 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Bruno 00.004 08132 100 0

Penny 39.48 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mark 00.003 08124 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  48

Pip 32.68 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Farquhar 00.0011 12163 100 0

Dobby 34.37 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Kappus 00.009 12146 100 0

Lydia 43.14 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Gage 00.0013 12330 100 0

Teak 32.58 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Puskas 00.006 12032 0 0

Bazinga 42.39 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Goodspeed 00.007 12139 0 0

PopinJay 29.93 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Schelling 00.0010 12159 0 0

Emerald 42.51 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Burke 00.0012 12173 0 0

Ditto 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Prekop 00.008 12140 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  45

Hula 32.17 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Ancona 00.0022 16219 100 0

Sassy 35.82 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Forsberg-Mosn 00.0021 16200 100 0

Cooper 37.03 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Farquhar 00.0018 16181 100 0

Phoebe-Simon 43.71 0 4 1 25NQ 1 0Desvigne 00.0017 16040 0 0

Daisy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Evans 10.0019 16184 0 0

Bizzy 47.47 2 1 0 5NQ 0 0Goodspeed 00.0020 16197 0 0

Fred 27.30 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Bintliff 00.0023 16222 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  42

Flirt 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Nally 00.0033 20287 0 0

Whisky 31.99 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Farrance 00.0031 20262 100 0

Static 35.02 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Ross 00.0037 20371 100 0

Ruby-do 37.99 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Eicher 00.0036 20360 100 0

Gabby 31.28 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shoemaker 00.0028 20003 0 0

Nemesis 38.39 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Thompson 00.0027 20257 0 0

Champ 39.85 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Marden 00.0030 20258 0 0

Blitz 42.70 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Aldrich 00.0032 20263 0 0

Tilly 46.08 4 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kappus 00.0038 20372 0 0

Zuzu 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schilling 00.0029 20254 0 0

Kite 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wesemann 00.0034 20288 0 0

Mel 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lackey 00.0035 20289 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  46

Wile E 34.57 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Silver 00.0039 24306 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  42

Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.0040 24C312 0 0

Torin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schmitt 00.0041 24C313 0 0

Zam 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Staivecki 00.0042 24C314 0 0
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Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  0 SCT:  55

CC 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Masch 00.001 04062 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  53

Pippa 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Felton 00.002 08070 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  50

Kali 36.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Menyo 00.005 12076 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  47

Hank 31.41 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Gichner 00.0015 16005 0 0

Diesel 40.37 0 0 0 0NQ 4 0Thompson 00.0014 16006 0 0

Foster 44.70 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Ulrichsen 00.0016 16319 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  51

Diamond 40.95 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Bishop 00.0026 20104 100 0

Iko 49.87 0 0 02 0Q 0 0McCaffree 00.0025 20097 100 0

River 36.42 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Burton 00.0024 20007 0 0
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